1. kolo
6150.
6151.
6152.

2. kolo
6153.
6154.
6155.

3. kolo
6156.
6157.
6158.

4, kolo
6159.
6160.
6161.

5. kolo
6162.
6163.
6164.

6. kolo
6165.
6166.
6167.

7. kolo
6168.
6169.
6170.

8. kolo
6171.
6172.
6173.

9. kolo
6174.
6175.
6176.

10. kolo
6177.
6178.
6179.

LSD o udrzeni v soutézi sk. Stred
2013-2014

06. 12. 2013 patek
Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdar n. S.

HC Velké Popovice

08. 12. 2013 nedéle
HC Prfibram

HC Strakonice
Hockey Club Tabor

13. 12. 2013 patek
SKHL Zdar n. S.
HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim

15. 12. 2013 nedéle
HC Pribram

Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdar n. S.

03. 01. 2014 patek
HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim

HC Strakonice

05. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Pribram

HC Strakonice

HC Chrudim

10. 01. 2014 patek
HC Chrudim

HC Velké Popovice
SKHL Zdar n. S.

12. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Pribram

Hockey Club Tabor
HC Strakonice

17. 01. 2014 patek
HC Strakonice

HC Chrudim

HC Velké Popovice

19. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Pfibram

SKHL Zdar n. S.
Hockey Club Tabor

HC Pribram
HC Strakonice
HC Chrudim

HC Chrudim
HC Velké Popovice
SKHL Zdar n. S.

HC Pribram
Hockey Club Tabor
HC Strakonice

HC Strakonice
HC Chrudim
HC Velké Popovice

HC PFibram
SKHL Zdarn. S.
Hockey Club Tabor

Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdar n. S.
HC Velké Popovice

HC Pribram
HC Strakonice
Hockey Club Tabor

SKHL Zdar n. S.
HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim

HC PFibram
Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdar n. S.

HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim
HC Strakonice

vysledek



11. kolo
6180.
6181.
6182.

12. kolo
6183.
6184.
6185.

13. kolo
6186.
6187.
6188.

14. kolo
6189.
6190.
6191.

15. kolo
6192.
6193.
6194.

16. kolo
6195.
6196.
6197.

17. kolo
6198.
6199.
6200.

18. kolo
6201.
6202.
6203.

19. kolo
6204.
6205.
6206.

20. kolo
6207.
6208.
6209.

24. 01. 2014 patek
Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdar n. S.

HC Velké Popovice

26. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Pribram

HC Strakonice
Hockey Club Tabor

31. 01. 2014 patek
SKHL Zdar n. S.
HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim

02. 02. 2014 nedéle
HC Pfibram

Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdar n. S.

14. 02. 2014 patek
HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim

HC Strakonice

16. 02. 2014 nedéle
HC Pribram

HC Strakonice

HC Chrudim

21. 02. 2014 patek
HC Chrudim

HC Velké Popovice
SKHL Zdarn. S.

23. 02. 2014 nedéle
HC Pribram

Hockey Club Tabor
HC Strakonice

28. 02. 2014 patek
HC Strakonice

HC Chrudim

HC Velké Popovice

02. 03. 2014 nedéle
HC Pribram

SKHL Zdarn. S.
Hockey Club Tabor

HC Pribram
HC Strakonice
HC Chrudim

HC Chrudim
HC Velké Popovice
SKHL Zdar n. S.

HC Pribram
Hockey Club Tabor
HC Strakonice

HC Strakonice
HC Chrudim
HC Velké Popovice

HC Pfibram
SKHL Zdar n. S.
Hockey Club Tabor

Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdarn. S.
HC Velké Popovice

HC Pribram
HC Strakonice
Hockey Club Tabor

SKHL Zdar n. S.
HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim

HC Pfibram
Hockey Club Tabor
SKHL Zdarn. S.

HC Velké Popovice
HC Chrudim
HC Strakonice



